
MyTime	Group		
Delivered	by	

Session	Day	&	Time	 Group	Contact	Details	

Ashwood	
Power	Neighbourhood	House	

Saturday	(alt	fortnights)	
9:30am	-	12:30pm/1:00pm	-	4:00pm	

Rachel	Griffith		
rachel@powernh.org.au	

9807	3589	

Bairnsdale	AM	
Playgroup	Victoria	

Friday	
10:00am	-	12:00pm		

Rose	McKenna	
rmckenna@playgroup.org.au	

0409	096	587	
Bairnsdale	PM	
Playgroup	Victoria	

Friday	
12:30pm	-	2:30pm		

Rose	McKenna	
rmckenna@playgroup.org.au	

0409	096	587	
Box	Hill	(Chinese)	
Extended	Families	Australia	

TBC	 Rosemary	Nicholls	
rosemary@extendedfamilies.org.au	

9275	6953	
Broadmeadows	
DPV	Health	

Wednesday	
10:00am	-	12:00pm	

Claire	Hargrave	
Claire.hargrave@dpvhealth.org.au	

8401	7348	
Cranbourne		
Playgroup	Victoria	

Wednesday	(fortnightly)	
9:30am	-	12:30pm	

Belinda	Coleclough	
bcoleclough@playgroup.org.au	

0490	371	788	
Deer	Park	(Vietnamese)	
Extended	Families	Australia	

Monday	
10:30am	-	12:30pm	

Rosemary	Nicholls	
rosemary@extendedfamilies.org.au	

9275	6953		
Doveton	
Playgroup	Victoria	

Mondays	
10.00am	–	12.00pm	

Mary	Edmonds	
medmonds@playgroup.org.au	

0491	626	163	
Epping	
Playgroup	Victoria	

Tuesdays	
10.00am	–	12.00pm	

Lisa	Petersen	
lpetersen@playgroup.org.au	

0491	623	648	
Fawkner		
Playgroup	Victoria	

Friday	
10:00am	–	12:00pm	

Lynne	Baker	
lbaker@playgroup.org.au	

0481	816	347	
Ferntree	Gully	
Playgroup	Victoria	

Thursday	
9:30am	-	11:30am	

Naomi	Jeffree	
njeffree@playgroup.org.au	

0419	322	048	
Frankston		
Playgroup	Victoria		

Thursday	(fortnightly)	
9:30am	-	12:30pm		

Belinda	Coleclough	
bcoleclough@playgroup.org.au	

0490	371	788	
Hume	Indigenous	
Wandarra	Aboriginal	Corporation	

Monday	(fortnightly)	
11:00am	-	2:00pm	

Leanne	Brooke	
(Contact	Programs	Coordinator:		

Isabella	Rosinsky	for	further	details)	
Kew	
Villa	Maria	Catholic	Homes	

Thursday	
10:00am	-	12:00pm	

Anne	Muir	
Anne.muir@vmch.com.au	

9855	7643	
Melton	
Playgroup	Victoria	

Tuesday	
10:00am	-	12:00pm	

Lynne	Baker	
lbaker@playgroup.org.au	

0481	816	347	
Narre	Warren	
Playgroup	Victoria	

Friday	(fortnightly)	
9:00am	-	11:30am	

Rachel	Delaney	
rdelaney@playgroup.org.au	

0419	964	292	
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Narre	Warren	Gold	
Playgroup	Victoria	

Tuesday	(fortnightly)	
9:30am	-	12:30pm	

Belinda	Coleclough	
bcoleclough@playgroup.org.au	

0490	371	788	
Pakenham	Gold	
Playgroup	Victoria	

Tuesday	(fortnightly)	
9:30am	-	12:30pm	

Belinda	Coleclough	
bcoleclough@playgroup.org.au	

0490	371	788	
Roxburgh	Park	
DPV	Health	

Thursday	
10:00am	-	12:00pm	

Claire	Hargrave	
Claire.hargrave@dpvhealth.org.au	

8401	7348	
Seaford	Gold	
Playgroup	Victoria	

Wednesday	(fortnightly)	
11:30am	-	2:30pm	

Belinda	Coleclough	
bcoleclough@playgroup.org.au	

0490	371	788	
Springvale	(Vietnamese)	
Extended	Families	Australia	

Monday	(fortnightly)	
10:00am	-	12:00pm	and		
Saturday	(x	2	per	school	term)	 	
12:00pm	-	4:00pm	

Rosemary	Nicholls	
Rosemary@extendedfamilies.org.au	

9275	6953	

Sunbury	
Playgroup	Victoria	

TBC	 Fiona	Holder	
fholder@playgroup.org.au	

0491	616	118	
Thomastown		
DPV	Health		

Tuesday		
10:00am	–	12:00pm		

Claire	Hargrave	
Claire.hargrave@dpvhealth.org.au	

8401	7348	
Virtual	MyTime	on	Zoom	
Playgroup	Victoria	

Monday	evenings	
8.00-10.00pm	

Mary	Edmonds	
medmonds@playgroup.org.au	

0491	626	163	
Or	Vicki	McDonald	

vmcdonald@playgroup.org.au	
1800	171	882	

Warrnambool	
Playgroup	Victoria		

Wednesday	
10:00am	-	12:00pm		

Clare	Kavanagh	
ckavanagh@playgroup.org.au	

0491	081	147		
Wheelers	Hill		
Playgroup	Victoria	

Tuesday	
9:30am	-	11:30am	

Eva	Dimou	
edimou@playgroup.org.au	

0468	329	887	
Wodonga	
L.E.A.P.	Centre	

Tuesday	
9:30am	-	11:30am	

Katrina	Redcliffe		
katrina@leapcentre.com.au	

(02)	6024	1809	
Yarra	Junction		
Playgroup	Victoria	

Monday	
10:00am	-	12:00pm	

Rachel	Delaney	
rdelaney@playgroup.org.au	

0419	964	292	
 


